RICOH

Old part New part Old New ECN

Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction number number Description Qty Qty Page Set Set Int T Ref Number  Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201407 C2363237 [COLLAR 6X11.2X1.5 0 2 201407-04 Y V1303770 | 13091184
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201407 B8303688 D7073689 |CUSHION:JOGGER FENCE 6 2[ X/0O 201407-08 Y V1400448 | 13100418
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201407 B4783555 D7346373 |FEELER:PAPER SENSER 1 1] X/O 201407-03 Y V1303771 | 13101305
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201407 D7345014 D7345016 |ROLLER 2 2 X/O 201407-01 Y V1400773 | 14030459
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201407 D7346376 D7346483 |SHAFT:GATHERING ROLLER:DRIVE:ASS'Y 1 1] X/O 201407-05 Y V1303770 | 13091184
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201407 D7346378 D7346485 |SHAFT:PLATE:DRIVE:ASS'Y 1 1] X/O 201407-06 Y V1303770 | 13091184
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201407 D7346383 D7346481 |SHAFT:PLATE:SHUTTER:ASS'Y 1 1] X/O 201407-07 Y V1303772 | 13110167
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201407 D7346349 D7346251 |TENSION SPRING:PLATE 2 2[ X/O 201407-02 Y V1401117 | 14040582




Old part New part Old New ECN

Model Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction number number Description Qty Qty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Set Int RTB \o) Ref Number  Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201408 D7342744 |STOPPER:VIBRATING PLATE 0 1 201408-01 Y V1401601




Old part New part Old New ECN

Model Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction number number Description Qty Qty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Set Int RTB \o) Ref Number  Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201410 D4345205 D7345205 |EXIT ROLLER:PAPER CRIMP SUB-UNIT 1 1] X/O Y Y V1402043 | 14070028




RICOH

PCIL PCIL Old part  New part Old New Set ECN
Code Number Correction number number Description Qty Qty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Int Ref Number Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 | 201412 AX060380 | AX060489 [DC BRUSHLESS MOTOR:DC24V:28W:DIA54.4 1 1| X/O Y A Y V1403356 | 14100905




RICOH

PCIL PCIL Old part New part New Q' Ref ECN
Code  Number Correction number number Description Old Q'ty ty Int  3DPC Page Index Set Set Int RTB Number  Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 201502 D7342039 |GUIDE:PAPER:EH-17262 V1500328 | 15010239




RICOH

PCIL PCIL Old part New Q’ Ref ECN
Number  Correction number  New part number Description Old Q'ty ty Int  3DPC Page Index Set Set Int RTB Number  Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 201503 D4342121 D7342121 GUIDE PLATE:REGISTRATION:OPEN AND CLOSE 1 Y V1500028 | 14120899
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 [ 201503 D7342432 |GUIDE PLATE:SHIFT TRAY:OPEN AND CLOSE 1 Y Y V1500028 | 14120899
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 [ 201503 AJ011023 AJ011036 |STAPLER:EH-1200R10 1 1| O/O Y V1403932
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 [ 201503 D7346400 |UNIFORM UNIT:EXIT:LENGTHWISE:ASS'Y 1 Y Y V1403667




RICOH

PCIL PCIL Old part Old New
Number Correction number  New part number Description Qty Q'ty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Set Int T Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201504 D4342121 D7342121 GUIDE PLATE:REGISTRATION:OPEN AND CLOSE 1 1 X/O Y Y V1500028 14120899
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201504 D7342432 |GUIDE PLATE:SHIFT TRAY:OPEN AND CLOSE 1 Y Y V1500028 14120899
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201504 D4342431 D7342431 GUIDE PLATE:SHIFT TRAY:OPEN AND CLOSE:SUB-ASS'Y 1 1 X/O Y Y V1500028 14120899
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201504 AJ011024 AJ011038 STAPLER:EH-281R10 1 1 0/0 Y V1403707 14111303
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201504 D7342747 D7342748 |TORSION SPRING:VIBRATING PLATE:LOCK:4N 1 1 X/O Y A Y V1404115 14060674




RICOH

PCIL Old part ECN
Correction number Description Old Q'ty New Q'ty Int 3DPC Set Set Int T Ref Number  Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201505 D7346331 |D7346431 PLATE:FRONT 1 1 X/O Y Y V1500755 15011057
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201505 D7346332 |D7346432 PLATE:REAR 1 1 X/O Y Y V1500755 15011057
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201505 D7346251 |D7346449 TENSION SPRING:PLATE 2 2 X/O Y Y V1500755 15011057




RICOH

Code

PCIL
Number

PCIL
Correction

Old part
number

New part
number

OldQ NewQ

Int

Set

Set Int

RTB

Ref Number

ECN
Number

Booklet Finisher SR5060

D734

201506

D7344157

GUIDE PLATE:CONNECTING

Description

ty

3DPC Page Index

V1500964

15030325

Booklet Finisher SR5060

D734

201506

D7342744

D7342745

STOPPER:VIBRATING PLATE

0/0

V1404118

14120169




RICOH

Code

PCIL Number

PCIL Correction

Old part number

New part number

Description

old Q'ty

New Q'ty

Int

3DPC

RTB Note

Ref Number

Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201507 D7342726 BASE:VIBRATING PLATE:ASS'Y 1 Y Y V1501728
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201507 D7342201 BASE:VIBRATING PLATE:ASS'Y ---| X/O Y Y V1502017
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201507 D7342722 STAY:SLIDE:VIBRATING PLATE:FRONT:ASS'Y 1 Y Y V1501728
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201507 D7342720 STAY:SLIDE:VIBRATING PLATE:REAR:ASS'Y 1 Y Y V1501728




RICOH

Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number New part number Description OldQty NewQty Int 3DPC Page Set Setint RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201508 D7342231 TAPE:VIBRATING PLATE 4 Y Y V1501728




RICOH

Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number New part number Description OldQty NewQty Int 3DPC Page Set Setint RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201509 D7344065 VIBRATING PLATE:ASS'Y 1 Y Y V1501868




RICOH

Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number New part number Description OldQty NewQ'ty Int 3DPC Page Set SetIint RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number

Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201510 D4345261 SLIDER:PAPER CRIMP:HORIZONTAL 1 Y V1502340




Old part New part

Model Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction number number Description Old Q'ty New Q'ty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Set Int RTB Note Ref Number  ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201601 D7342051 D7342053  TIMING PULLEY:T60:S2M 1 1 X/O Y V1501744 15060081




RICOH

PCIL Old part New part New Q' ECN

Code Number PCIL Correction number number Description ty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Set Int Ref Number ~ Number

Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201602 AWO010104 AW010202 DISTANCE MEASURING SENSOR:300MM 1 1 XX Y A 0/0 Y V1502044 15070154
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201602 D7345357 D7345363 HARNESS:TRAY UNIT:PAPER CRIMP SUB-UNIT:ASS'Y 1 1 XX Y A 0/0 Y V1502044 15070154



RICOH

Model Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number New part number Description Old Qty NewQty Int 3DPC Page Index Set SetInt RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number

Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201603 D7346429 PLATE:FRONT:CING 1 Y V1600040 15120878
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201603 D7346430 PLATE:REAR:CING 1 Y V1600040 15120878



RICOH

Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction ~ Old part number New part number Description OldQty NewQ'ty Int 3DPC Page Index Set SetInt RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201604 D7345742 PLATE:POWER SUPPLY CORD:INLET:EU 1 Y V1600354

Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201604 D7345741 PLATE:POWER SUPPLY CORD:INLET:NA 1 Y V1600354




RICOH

Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number New part number Description OldQty NewQty Int 3DPC Page Set Setint RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201606 D4342437 D7342194 COMPRESSION SPRING:2.5N 8 8| O/0 Y V1500154 14121443
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201606 D7342431 D3CA2431 GUIDE PLATE:SHIFT TRAY:OPEN AND CLOSE:SUB-ASS'Y 1 1] O/O Y V1503480 15110650
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201606 D4344856 D7344856 GUIDE:TURN:MOVEABLE:ASS'Y 1 1] X/O Y V1601011 16030697
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201606 04543008Q 04543008N  |TAPPING SCREW:ROUND POINT:3X8 32 2| O/O Y V1601623 16041272




RICOH

PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number New part number Description OldQty NewQty Int 3DPC Page Set Setint RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number
15120856
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201608 D4342561 D3CA2561 BRACKET:PAPER FEED SENSOR:PROOF TRAY ! 1| X/O Y A Y V1601521
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201608 AW010091 AWO010150 PHOTO REFIECTION SENSOR:ORIGINAL TRAY 1 1] X/O Y A Y V1601521 15120856
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201608 04513006N 04533006N  |TAPPING SCREW - M3X6 1 1] X/O Y A Y V1601521 15120856




RICOH

Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number ~ New part number Description OldQty NewQty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Setint RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201611 04504008N 04504012N TAPPING SCREW:4X12 12 2| X/IO Y V1603674 16080679




RICOH

Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number ~ New part number Description OldQty NewQty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Setint RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201701 D7343600 UNIFORM UNIT:ASS'Y 1 Y V1603256




RICOH

Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number  New part number Description OldQty New Q'ty Int 3DPC ls RTB  Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201702 12042925 12042947 SWITCH:FAGL-CA12 1 1| O/0 Y V1603138 16090093




RICOH

mber

PCIL Correction

Int

3DPC

Index

Set Int

RTB  Note

Ref Number

ECN Number

Old part number

New part number

Old Q'ty

New Q'ty

Page

Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201704 D7342179 D7342192 COMPRESSION SPRING:DRIVEN:6.7N 1 1 0/0 Y V1500154 14121443
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201704 B8302368 GUIDE - AUXILIARY SHIFT - 2 Y V1700589
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201704 D7345301 D7345362 HARNESS:INTERFACE:ASS'Y 1 1 0/0 Y V1400445 14020560




RICOH

Model Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number  New part number Description Old Qty NewQty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Set Int RTB  Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201706 D7342432 D3CA2432 GUIDE PLATE:SHIFT TRAY:OPEN AND CLOSE 1 1 0/0 Y V1503480 15110650



PCIL Number

PCIL Correction

Old part number

New part number

Description

Old Q'ty

New Q'ty

Int

3DPC

Page

Index

Set Int

RTB

Note

Ref Number

ECN Number

Booklet Finisher SR5060

201707

D5124151

GUIDE PLATE:EXIT:LOWER:STAPLER TRAY.

V1701077

Booklet Finisher SR5060

201707

D7342432

D3CA2432

GUIDE PLATE:SHIFT TRAY:OPEN AND CLOSE

010

V1503480

15110650

Booklet Finisher SR5060

201707

D7345110

D7345120

PCB:MAIN CONTROL

010

V1700508

17030493




PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number  New part number Description Old Qty NewQty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Int RTB  Note Ref Number ECN Number

Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201709 B7004770 D3CA4770 BRACKET:HOME POSITION SENSOR:BLADE:PAPER CRIMP SUB-UNIT 1 1] X0 Y B B V1700999 17020532
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201709 AW020141 AW020224  |PHOTOINTERRUPTOR:GP1A173LCSVF 7 7] X0 Y B V1700999 17020532
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201709 D7344065 D7344066 VIBRATING PLATE:ASS'Y 1 1] X0 Y V1701057 17040641
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201709 D7342718 D7342719 VIBRATING PLATE:INNER BACK 1 1] X0 Y V1701057 17040641




RICOH

PCIL Number PCIL Correction  Old part number ~ New part number Description OldQty NewQty Int f Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201710 AJ011036 D7344218 STAPLER:EH-1200R10:ASS'Y 1 1] X/O V1701056 17040572
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201710 C2672944 D7344218 STAPLER:EH-1200R10:ASS'Y 2 1] X/O V1701056 17040572
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201710 D7342039 D7344218 STAPLER:EH-1200R10:ASS'Y 1 1] X/O V1701056 17040572




RICOH

Model Code PCIL Number PCIL Correction ~ Old part number ~ New part number Description OldQty NewQty Int 3DPC Index Set RTB  Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201711 C2672944 D7344218 STAPLER:EH-1200R10:ASS'Y 2 1] X/O Y V1701056 17040572
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201711 D7342040 D7344218 STAPLER:EH-1200R10:ASS'Y 1 1] X/O Y V1701056 17040572
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201711 D7342401 D7344218 STAPLER:EH-1200R10:ASS'Y 1 1| X/O Y V1701056 17040572




RICOH

PCIL Number Old part number New part number Page ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201802 D4345270 STAY:DRIVE:PAPER CRIMP:HORIZONTAL:PEEN 0 1 Y V1702015 0




RICOH

Model PCIL Number PCIL Correction Old part number New part number Description Old Q'ty New Q'ty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Set Int RTB Note Ref Number ECN Number
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201803 D7344066 D7344067 VIBRATING PLATE:ASS'Y 1 1 X0 Y V1800059

Code



RICOH

Model
Booklet Finisher SR5060

Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060

Code
D734

D734
D734
D734
D734

PCIL Number
201806

201806
201806
201806
201806

PCIL Correction

New part

Old part number number

D3724163
D3724163
D7342218
D7342720
D7342722

D7344608
D7344609
D7344621
D7344637
D7344627

Description
TIMING PULLEY:VIBRATING PLATE:THRUST:COMBINATION:MIDDLE

TIMING PULLEY:VIBRATING PLATE:THRUST:COMBINATION:UPPER LOWER
ROLLER:VIBRATING PLATE:SLIDE

STAY:SLIDE:VIBRATING PLATE:REAR:ASS'Y

STAY:SLIDE:VIBRATING PLATE:FRONT:ASS'Y

Old Q't

[ SN

New Q't
2

SIS

Int
X/X
X/X
X/X
X/X
X/X

3DPC

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Page

Index

Sel

D
D
B
B
B

t

Set Int

RTB
RD734016a

RD734016a
RD734016a
RD734016a
RD734016a

Note

Ref Number
V1800546

V1800546
V1800546
V1800546
V1800546

ECN Number
17100117

17100117
17100117
17100117
17100117



PCIL PCIL New part

. Old part number Description OldQty NewQ'ty Int Page Set Int RTB Ref NumberECN Numbel
Number  Correction number

Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342235 D7344611 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342235 D7344611 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342237 D7344619 SHAFT:SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER 1 1 XIX Y Cc RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342237 D7344619 SHAFT:SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342285 D7344639 SHAFT:VIBRATING PLATE:SLIDE 2 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342285 D7344639 SHAFT:VIBRATING PLATE:SLIDE 2 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342712 D7344625 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:FRONT:LINEAR BUSHING 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342712 D7344625 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:FRONT:LINEAR BUSHING 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342714 D7344635 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:REAR:LINEAR BUSHING 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342714 D7344635 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:REAR:LINEAR BUSHING 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342725 D7344641 STAY:VIBRATING PLATE:MOVEABLE:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y D RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201807 D7342725 D7344641 STAY:VIBRATING PLATE:MOVEABLE:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y D RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201808 D7342235 D7344611 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201808 D7342235 D7344611 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117



PCIL PCIL New part
number

Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201809 D7342178 D7342191 COMPRESSION SPRING:DRIVEN:9.6N 2 2 0O/0 Y V1500154 14121443
Booklet Finisher SR5060 D734 201809 D7342178 D7342191 COMPRESSION SPRING:DRIVEN:9.6N 2 2 0/0 Y V1500154 14121443

Code Number  Correction Old part number

Description OldQty NewQ'ty Int Page Set Int RTB Note  Ref NumberECN Numbe




Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060
Booklet Finisher SR5060

D734
D734
D734
D734
D734
D734
D734
D734
D734

PCIL

Number
201901
201901
201901
201901
201901
201901
201902
201902
201902

PCIL
Correction

Old part number

7423808
04543006Q
B3521607
D7341889
GZ230058
GZ230059
8050088
8050089
D3551325

New part
number

7433808 RADIAL BALL BEARING:DIA8XDIA16X5
TAPPING SCREW - M3X6
D7761607  TIMING PULLEY:S3M:T20
LABEL:COVER:LOWER:TRANSPORT SUB-UNIT
GZ230075 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:DOM/NA:171W
GZ230076 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:EU/AA
8050106 RETAINING RINGS-E:SILENCER:DIA6
8050104 RETAINING RINGS-E:SILENCER:DIA4
D3EW1330 COVER:SAFETY SWITCH:HOOK

Description

old Q'ty

New Q'ty

20
532

Int

0/0

0/0
X/O
0/0
0/0
O/0
O/0
XIX

< << <<=<=<=<<=<

Page

Set Int

RTB

Ref NumberECN Numbe

V1802636
V1802402
V1802678
V1802402
V1802631
V1802631
V1900052
V1900052
V1900235

18100105
18110017
18120343
18110017
17090371
17090371
19010252
19010252
18100009



PCIL PCIL New part
Number  Correction Old part number number

Description OldQty New Q'ty Page Set Int RTB Ref NumberECN Numbei

Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D3724163 D7344608 TIMING PULLEY:VIBRATING PLATE:THRUST:COMBINATION:MIDDLE 3 2 XIX Y D Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D3724163 D7344608 TIMING PULLEY:VIBRATING PLATE:THRUST:COMBINATION:MIDDLE 3 2 XIX Y D Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D3724163 D7344609 TIMING PULLEY:VIBRATING PLATE:THRUST:COMBINATION:UPPER LOWER 3 4 XIX Y D Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D3724163 D7344609 TIMING PULLEY:VIBRATING PLATE:THRUST:COMBINATION:UPPER LOWER 3 4 XIX Y D Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342218 D7344621 ROLLER:VIBRATING PLATE:SLIDE 2 2 XIX Y B Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342218 D7344621 ROLLER:VIBRATING PLATE:SLIDE 2 2 XIX Y B Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342235 D7344611 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y C Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342235 D7344611 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y C Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342237 D7344619 SHAFT:SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER 1 1 XIX Y C Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342237 D7344619 SHAFT:SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER 1 1 XIX Y C Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342285 D7344639 SHAFT:VIBRATING PLATE:SLIDE 2 1 XIX Y C Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342285 D7344639 SHAFT:VIBRATING PLATE:SLIDE 2 1 XIX Y Cc Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342712 D7344625 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:FRONT:LINEAR BUSHING 1 1 XIX Y C Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342712 D7344625 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:FRONT:LINEAR BUSHING 1 1 XIX Y C Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342714 D7344635 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:REAR:LINEAR BUSHING 1 1 XIX Y C Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342714 D7344635 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:REAR:LINEAR BUSHING 1 1 XIX Y Cc Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342720 D7344637 STAY:SLIDE:VIBRATING PLATE:REAR:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y B Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342720 D7344637 STAY:SLIDE:VIBRATING PLATE:REAR:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y B Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342722 D7344627 STAY:SLIDE:VIBRATING PLATE:FRONT:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y B Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342722 D7344627 STAY:SLIDE:VIBRATING PLATE:FRONT:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y B Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342725 D7344641 STAY:VIBRATING PLATE:MOVEABLE:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y D Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201807 D7342725 D7344641 STAY:VIBRATING PLATE:MOVEABLE:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y D Y V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201808 D7342235 D7344611 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201808 D7342235 D7344611 SLIDER:VIBRATING PLATE:STAPLER:ASS'Y 1 1 XIX Y C RD734016a V1800546 17100117
Finisher SR5050 D735 201809 D7342178 D7342191 COMPRESSION SPRING:DRIVEN:9.6N 2 2 0/0 Y V1801099 14121443
Finisher SR5050 D735 201809 D7342178 D7342191 COMPRESSION SPRING:DRIVEN:9.6N 2 2 0/0 Y V1801099 14121443
Finisher SR5050 D735 201810 04543006Q 04544006Q TAPPING SCREW:4X6 4 2 X0 Y V1801947 18090580
Finisher SR5050 D735 201810 B8303684 SHOE:JOGGER FENCE 0 2 Y V1801446

Finisher SR5050 D735 201810 D7342401 STOPPER:STAPLER 0 2 Y RD734017 V1800683

Finisher SR5050 D735 201811 D7344067 D7344068 VIBRATING PLATE:ASS'Y 1 1 o/0 Y V1801989 18090848
Finisher SR5050 D735 201811 D7342040 GUIDE:STAPLER 1 2 Y V1800683

Finisher SR5050 D735 201901 7423808 7433808 RADIAL BALL BEARING:DIA8XDIA16X5 2 2 0/0 Y V1802635 18111419
Finisher SR5050 D735 201901 B3521607 D7761607  TIMING PULLEY:S3M:T20 5 5 0/0 Y V1802678 18120343
Finisher SR5050 D735 201901 GZ230058 GZ230075 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:DOM/NA:171W 1 1 0/0 Y V1802631 17090371
Finisher SR5050 D735 201901 GZ230059 GZ230076 POWER SUPPLY UNIT:EU/AA 1 1 0/0 Y V1802631 17090371
Finisher SR5050 D735 201902 8050088 8050106 RETAINING RINGS-E:SILENCER:DIA6 3 3 0/0 Y V1900052 19010252
Finisher SR5050 D735 201902 8050089 8050104 RETAINING RINGS-E:SILENCER:DIA4 58 58 0O/O Y V1900052 19010252
Finisher SR5050 D735 201902 D3551325 D3EW1330 COVER:SAFETY SWITCH:HOOK 1 1 XIX Y Y V1900235 18100009
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